FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

FOREIGN FUNDS Income & Expenditure Account for the Period 01-04-2022 to 31-03-2023

Donation - Borewell

Donation - Marriage

Donation - Orphans-

Donation - Scholarship
Donation - Schools

Donation - Feeding food
Donation - Relief & Rehabilitatio
Donation - General

OTHER EXPENSES
Bank Charges

" Excess of Income

Expenditure
Foreign

4,27,981.50
4,53,100.00
66,59,600.00
34,274.00
40,06,986.50
8,88,000.00
3,45,674.00

Donation - Borewell

Donation - Marriage

Donation - Orphans-

Donation - Scholarship

Donation - Schools

Donation - Feeding food
Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation
Donation - General

OTHER INCOMES

3,308.50 " Interest from Bank

128,18,924.50

-20,19,584.50
107,99,340.00
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For Foundation for Economic and

Income
Foreign

1,04,481.60
66,06,706.78

39,64,570.20

34,387.42

89,194.00

107,99,340.00




