FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOREIGN FUNDS Income & Expenditure Account for the Period 01-04-2022 to 31-03-2023

	Expenditure Foreign		Income Foreign
Donation - Borewell		Donation - Borewell	-
Donation - Marriage	4,27,981.50	Donation - Marriage	121
Donation - Orphans-	4,53,100.00	Donation - Orphans-	1,04,481.60
Donation - Scholarship	66,59,600.00		66,06,706.78
Donation - Schools	34,274.00	- 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	-
Donation - Feeding food	40,06,986.50	Donation - Feeding food	39,64,570.20
Donation - Relief & Rehabilitatio	8,88,000.00	Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation	00,04,070.20
Donation - General	3,45,674.00		34,387.42
OTHER EXPENSES Bank Charges	3,308.50	OTHER INCOMES " Interest from Bank	89,194.00
" Excess of Income	128,18,924.50 -20,19,584.50		

107,99,340.00

& 51

hyd.

107,99,340.00

subject to our report of even date for Syed & Syed chartered accountants

Syeda Sadia Mansoor partner icai M No. 241153

firm regn No. 005084S

For Foundation for Economic and Educational Development

Authorised Signatory